  800-788-1028   •   www.PalmerHamilton.com
Tables in multiple top shapes that fold and store
easily.  The line has two leg configurations, one
with adjustable heights from early childhood to
wheelchair-accessible.
FEATURES
• Unitized frame offers a longer lasting table
that doesn’t rely on the top for its strength.

r
EdgeGuardTM
800-788-1028   •   www.PalmerHamilton.com
22M/MT TABLES
 Page 4 of 6
SPECIFICATIONS
ROUND
22M132972RD 29”H x 72”D 6 - 8 39 x 18 x 72 164
22M132772RD 27”H x 72”D 6 - 8 37 x 18 x 72 164
22M132960RD 29”H x 60”D 6 - 8 39 x 18 x 60 108
22M132760RD 27”H x 60”D 6 - 8 37 x 18 x 60 108
22M132948RD 29”H x 48”D 4 - 6 39 x 18 x 48 76
22M132748RD 27”H x 48”D 4 - 6 37 x 18 x 48 76
Adjustable Height (field adjusts from 25”- 31”)
22M13AJ72RD Adjust H x 72”D 6 - 8 41 x 18 x 72 168
22M13AJ60RD Adjust H x 60”D 6 - 8 41 x 18 x 60 112
22M13AJ48RD Adjust H x 48”D 4 - 6 41 x 18 x 48 80
SQUARE
22M132960SQ 29”H x 60”W x 60”L 8 39 x 18 x 60 99
22M132760SQ 27”H x 60”W x 60”L 8 37 x 18 x 60 99
22M132948SQ 29”H x 48”W x 48”L 4 - 8 39 x 18 x 48  87
22M132748SQ 27”H x 48”W x 48”L 4 - 8 37 x 18 x 48 87
Adjustable Height (field adjusts from 25”- 31”)
22M13AJ48SQ Adjust H x 48”W x 48”L  41 x 18 x 48 90
HEXAGON
22M132960HX 29”H x 60”W x 60”L 6 39 x 18 x 60 106
22M132760HX 27”H x 60”W x 60”L 6 37 x 18 x 60 106
22M132948HX 9”H x 48”W x 48”L 6 37 x 18 x 48 85
22M132748HX 27”H x 48”W x 48”L 6 37 x 18 x 48 85
Adjustable Height (field adjusts from 25”- 31”)
22M13AJ48HX Adjust H x 48”W x 48”L 6 41 x 18 x 48 88
OCTAGON
22M132964OC 29”H x 64”W x 64”L 8 39 x 18 x 64 107
22M132764OC 27”H x 64”W x 64”L 8 37 x 18 x 64 107
Adjustable Height (field adjusts from 25”- 31”)
22M13AJ64OC Adjust H x 64”W x 64”L 8 41 x 18 x 64 110
OVAL
22M13297260OV 29”H x 72”W x 60”L 8 - 10 40 x 18 x 72 118
22M13277260OV 27”H x 72”W x 60”L 8 - 10 38 x 18 x 72 118
ELONGATED
22M132960EL 29”H x 60”W x 70”L 8 - 10 39 x 18 x 60 120
22M132760EL 27”H x 60”W x 70”L 8 - 10 37 x 18 x 60 120
22M132948EL 29”H x 48”W x 60”L 4 - 6 39 x 18 x 48 100
22M132748EL 27”H x 48”W x 60”L 4 - 6 37 x 18 x 48 100
Adjustable Height (field adjusts from 25”- 31”)
22M13AJ48EL Adjust H x 48”W x 60”L 4 - 6 41 x 18 x 48 103
PART # OVERALL SEATING FOLDED PRODUCT
 PRODUCT DIMS CAPACITY HEIGHT WEIGHT
 H X W X L (IN)  H X W X L (IN) (LBS)
Product dimensions and weights listed are approximate.
800-788-1028   •   www.PalmerHamilton.com
22M/MT TABLES
 Page 5 of 6
SPECIFICATIONS - T-LEG MODELS
ROUND
22M132960RD-MT 29”H x 60”Dia 6 - 8 39 x 15 x 60 108
22M132760RD-MT 27”H x 60”Dia 6 - 8 37 x 15 x 60 108
22M132948RD-MT 29”H x 48”Dia 4 - 6 39 x 15 x 48 76
22M132748RD-MT 27”H x 48”Dia 4 - 6 37 x 15 x 48 76
SQUARE
22M132960SQ-MT 29”H x 60”W x 60”L 8 39 x 15 x 60 99
22M132760SQ-MT 27”H x 60”W x 60”L 8 37 x 15 x 60 99
22M132948SQ-MT 29”H x 48”W x 48”L 4 - 8 39 x 15 x 48 87
22M132748SQ-MT 27”H x 48”W x 48”L 4 - 8 37 x 15 x 48 87
HEXAGON
22M132960HX-MT 29”H x 60”W x 60”L 6 39 x 15 x 60 106
22M132760HX-MT 27”H x 60”W x 60”L 6 37 x 15 x 60 106
22M132948HX-MT 29”H x 48”W x 48”L 6 39 x 15 x 48 85
22M132748HX-MT 27”H x 48”W x 48”L 6 37 x 15 x 48 85
OCTAGON
22M132964OC-MT 29”H x 64”W x 64”L 8 39 x 15 x 64 107
22M132764OC-MT 27”H x 64”W x 64”L 8 37 x 15 x 64 107
OVAL
22M13297260OV-MT 29”H x 72”W x 60”L 8 - 10 40 x 15 x 72 118
ELONGATED
22M132960EL-MT 29”H x 60”W x 70”L 8 - 10 39 x 15 x 60 120
PART # OVERALL SEATING FOLDED PRODUCT
 PRODUCT DIMS CAPACITY HEIGHT WEIGHT
 (H X W X L)  H X W X L (LBS)
Product dimensions and weights listed are approximate.